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	Наименование объединения
	Ф.И.О. педагога
	Понедельник
	Вторник 
	Среда
	Четверг 
	Пятница 
	суббота
	Воскресенье 

	Баскетбол
	Курочкина Ю.В

	
	
	
	
	15.45-16-30
	
	

	Волейбол (нач. школа)
Девочки
Мальчики 
	Курочкина Ю.В
	
14.30-15.15
15.20-16.05
	
	
14.30-15.15
15.20-16.05
	
	
	
	

	Волейбол
Средняя группа
Старшая группа
	Курочкина Ю.В.
	
	
16.00-17.30
17.30-19.00
	
	
16.00-17.30
17.30-19.00
	
	
	

	Вольная борьба
Подготовительная группа
1 группа

2 группа
	Зубарев А.М.
	
	
14.30-15.00
15.10-15.50

15.55-16.35
16.40-17.20
	
	
14.30-15.00
15.10-15.50
15.55-16.35
16.40-17.20
	
	

14.30-15.00
15.10-15.40
15.55-16.35
16.40-17.20
	

10.00-10.40
10.45-11.25

	ОФП
Средняя группа
Старшая группа
	Шишлянников А.В.
	
16.00-17.30
17.30-19.00
	
	
16.00-17.30
17.30-19.00
	
	
16.30-17.15
	
	

	Снайпер

	Чихачев М.В.
	
	
	
	14.00-16.35
	14.00-16.35
	
	

	Спортивное ориентирование
1 группа
2 группа
	Шишлянников А.В.
	
	


	
	

13.00-13.45
14.00-14.45
	

13.00-13.45
14.00-14.45
	
	

	Теннис 
	Шишлянников А.В.
	
	
15.00-15.45
	
	
15.00-15.45
	
	
	

	Шахматы

	Чихачев М.В.
	14.00-15.30
	
	
	
	
	
	




